
MiniRoos

U12 - U16 

(incl girls only 

comps)

U12 BYPL  

(12 Team)

U13-U16 BYPL 

(12 Team)

BPL / Capital 

(1-3)    

BWPL / 

Women's 

Capital 

(8 team)

Other Senior 

Competitions

(8,10, 12 

team)

FFA Cup

(Men)

Canale Cup 

(Men)

Elaine 

Watson  Cup 

(Women)

Men's & 

Women's 

City League 

Cup

Mon 1 Jan

Fri 5 Jan
Roar v WSW

6:50pm

Sat 6 Jan

Sun 7 Jan

Mon 8 Jan
Roar v Sydney FC

6:50pm

Fri 12 Jan

Sat 13 Jan

Sun 14 Jan

Thu 18 Jan
Roar v Perth Glory

6:50pm

Fri 19 Jan

Sat 20 Jan

Sun 21 Jan

Fri 26 Jan

Sat 27 Jan

Sun 28 Jan

Fri 2 Feb

Sat 3 Feb

Sun 4 Feb
Roar v Melb City

6:00pm

Fri 9 Feb

Sat 10 Feb

Sun 11 Feb

Mon 12 Feb

Fri 16 Feb

Sat 17 Feb

Sun 18 Feb

Fri 23 Feb

Sat 24 Feb
Roar v Newcastle

4:35pm

Sun 25 Feb

Fri 2 Mar

Sat 3 Mar
Roar v Adelaide

6:50pm

Sun 4 Mar

Wed 7 Mar RD 3 (14 mtch)

Fri 9 Mar

Sat 10 Mar

Sun 11 Mar

Wed 14 Mar RD 3 (14 mtch)

Fri 16 Mar

Sat 17 Mar

Sun 18 Mar

Fri 23 Mar

Sat 24 Mar

Sun 25 Mar

Fri 30 Mar

Sat 31 Mar
Roar v CCM

4:35pm

Sun 1 Apr School Holidays

Mon 2 Apr

Wed 4 Apr RD 4 (16 mtch) RD 1 (10 mtch)

Fri 6 Apr

Sat 7 Apr

Sun 8 Apr

Wed 11 Apr RD 4 (16 mtch) RD 1 (10 mtch)

Fri 13 Apr

Sat 14 Apr

Sun 15 Apr

Fri 20 Apr

Sat 21 Apr

Sun 22 Apr

Wed 25 Apr

Fri 27 Apr

Sat 28 Apr

Sun 29 Apr

Wed 2 May RD 5 (8 mtch) RD 2 (12 mtch)

Fri 4 May

Sat 5 May

Sun 6 May

Mon 7 May

46

Catch-up 

matches

6

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

4

1 5

Good Friday Public Holiday

Easter Monday Public Holiday

2

U12 G1 / 

U13 

Carnival

NOTE - Rd 3 

& 4 to be 

played 

midweek 

School Holidays

School Holidays

7

New Years Day

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season  

Trials

Pre-Season  

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

Australia Day Public Holiday

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season  

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

4 8

RD 5 (8 mtch)

7

8

9

7 5

Labour Day Public Holiday

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

1

2

3 7 8

3 95

9 8

RD 2  

(20 matches)

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season  

Trials

Pre-Season  

Trials
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Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

SEASON LAUNCH

Pre-Season  

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

Nominations 

close Friday 6 

April

RD 1                       

(** mtch)

3

1

5

U12 BYPL 

G1

U12 BYPL 

G2

5

6

Seniors (Men & Women)

RD 1                       

(** mtch)

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season  

Trials

Juniors (Boys & Girls)

Pre-Season  

Trials
1

2

4

6

Pre-Season 

Trials

3

2

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

U12 G2 / 

U13 

Carnival

5

4 1

2

SEASON 2018 

RD 2 (12 mtch)

Anzac Day Public Holiday

3

6

2
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Pre-Season 

Trials



MiniRoos

U12 - U16 

(incl girls only 

comps)

U12 BYPL  

(12 Team)

U13-U16 BYPL 

(12 Team)

BPL / Capital 

(1-3)    

BWPL / 

Women's 

Capital 

(8 team)

Other Senior 

Competitions

(8,10, 12 

team)

FFA Cup

(Men)

Canale Cup 

(Men)

Elaine 

Watson  Cup 

(Women)

Men's & 

Women's 

City League 

Cup

New Years Day

Seniors (Men & Women)Juniors (Boys & Girls)

SEASON 2018 

Wed 9 May RD 5 (8 mtch) RD 2 (12 mtch)

Fri 11 May

Sat 12 May

Sun 13 May

Fri 18 May

Sat 19 May

Sun 20 May

Wed 23 May RD 6 (4 mtch)

Fri 25 May

Sat 26 May

Sun 27 May

Fri 1 Jun

Sat 2 Jun

Sun 3 Jun

Wed 6 Jun RD 3 (10 mtch) RD 2 (** mtch)

Fri 8 Jun

Sat 9 Jun

Sun 10 Jun

Wed 13 Jun RD 3 (10 mtch) RD 2 (** mtch)

Fri 15 Jun

Sat 16 Jun

Sun 17 Jun

Fri 22 Jun

Sat 23 Jun

Sun 24 Jun

Fri 29 Jun

Sat 30 Jun

Sun 1 Jul

Fri 6 Jul

Sat 7 Jul

Sun 8 Jul

Fri 13 Jul

Sat 14 Jul

Sun 15 Jul

Fri 20 Jul

Sat 21 Jul

Sun 22 Jul

Wed 25 Jul QTR FINALS SEMI FINALS

Fri 27 Jul

Sat 28 Jul

Sun 29 Jul

Fri 3 Aug

Sat 4 Aug

Sun 5 Aug

Fri 10 Aug

Sat 11 Aug

Sun 12 Aug

Wed 15 Aug

Fri 17 Aug

Sat 18 Aug

Sun 19 Aug

Fri 24 Aug

Sat 25 Aug

Sun 26 Aug

Fri 31 Aug

Sat 1 Sep

Sun 2 Sep

Fri 7 Sep

Sat 8 Sep

Sun 9 Sep

Fri 14 Sep

Sat 15 Sep

Sun 16 Sep

Fri 21 Sep

Sat 22 Sep

Sun 23 Sep

Fri 28 Sep

Sat 29 Sep

Sun 30 Sep

Mon 1 Oct

1

17

18

19

20

21

22

2

Catch-up 

matches

18

19 16

17

Catch-up 

matches

15

16

16

11

12

School Holidays

GRAND FINAL GRAND FINAL

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

School Holidays

SEMI FINALS

85 11

10

11

12

13

10

8

11

107

12

9

8

9

10

11

7

6

20

15

11

12

GRAND FINAL

SEMI FINALS

15

21

10 1214

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

13 13

Catch-up 

matches

14

14

15

16

17

9

14

11

13

FINAL

79

RD 2 (** mtch)

19

20

Catch-up 

matches

SEMI FINALS

PRELIM FINAL

RNA Exhibition Public Holiday

Catch-up 

matches

16

21

FINAL

17 21

School Holidays

GRAND FINAL

Queen's Birthday Public Holiday

17

18

Catch-up 

matches

22

FINAL

18

18

PRELIM FINAL
Catch-up 

matches

18

GRAND FINAL

12

14

16

12

17

16

15

14

19

18

15

14

1713

20

1064

22

PRELIM FINAL

FB Select v 

Sunshine 

Coast Select

School Holidays

GRAND FINAL

FB Select v 

Sunshine 

Coast Select

Catch-up 

matches

SEMI FINALS

13

QTR FINALS

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches
RD 4 (8 mtch)

SEMI FINALS SEMI FINALS

RD 7 (2 mtch) RD 3 (10 mtch)

SEMI FINALSSEMI FINALS

QTR FINALS

15

RD 2 (** mtch)

13

10


